Trinity Methodist Church - January 2018

Sunday 7th

Tuesday 9th

Sunday 14th

Sunday 21st

Sunday 28th

Early Morning Communion
Early Morning Communion and optional breakfast

Sunday Worship
Service held weekly at 10.30am

Evening Worship

Evening Service

Leadership Team meeting
Leadership team meeting

Early Church

Early Church and Coventant

Sunday Worship
Service held weekly at 10.30am

Evening Worship

Evening Service

Sunday Worship
Service held weekly at 10.30am

Evening Worship

Evening Service
Early Church
Early Church

Sunday Worship
Service held weekly at 10.30am

Evening Worship

Evening Service

Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Atterbury Room

Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church
Trinity Methodist Church

Trinity Methodist Church

8:30am

10:30am

6:00pm

7:45pm

9:15am

10:30am

6:00pm

10:30am

6:00pm

9:15am

10:30am

6:00pm

- 9:30am

- 12:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

- 7:00pm



