## Trinity Methodist Church - January 2018

Sunday 7th Early Morning Communion Early Morning Communion and optional breakfast Sunday Worship Service held weekly at 10.30am Evening Worship Evening Service	Trinity Methodist Church	8:30am - 9:30am
	Trinity Methodist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Trinity Methodist Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
	Atterbury Room	7:45pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 14th Early Church Early Church and Coventant Sunday Worship Service held weekly at 10.30am Evening Worship Evening Service	Trinity Methodist Church	9:15am - 10:00am
	Trinity Methodist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Trinity Methodist Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Sunday 21st Sunday Worship Service held weekly at 10.30am Evening Worship Evening Service	Trinity Methodist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Trinity Methodist Church	6:00pm - 7:00pm
Sunday 28th Early Church Early Church Sunday Worship Service held weekly at 10.30am	Trinity Methodist Church	9:15am - 10:00am
		10.00 10.00
•	Trinity Methodist Church	10:30am - 12:00pm
	hing Communion and optional breakfast Worship eld weekly at 10.30am Worship ervice hip Team meeting betam meeting hurch rch and Coventant Worship eld weekly at 10.30am Worship ervice Worship ervice worship envice	ning Communion and optional breakfastWorship eld weekly at 10.30amTrinity Methodist ChurchWorship erviceTrinity Methodist ChurchWorship erviceAtterbury Roomhip Team meetingAtterbury Roombe team meetingTrinity Methodist Churchhurch rch and CoventantTrinity Methodist ChurchWorship erviceTrinity Methodist Church